Position

Superintendent-President

Vice President

Executive Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Exec Assist To Supt/Pres

Administrative Support Spec

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department Total Wages

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

LBCC - Superintendent-
President

$292,264

$265,716

$199,268

$181,934

$179,265

$179,265

$96,518

$78,726

$16,813



