	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent-President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$292,264
2.	Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$265,716
3.	Executive Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$199,268
4.	Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$181,934
5.	Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$179,265
6.	Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$179,265
7.	Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$96,518
8.	Exec Assist To Supt/Pres		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$78,726
9.	Administrative Support Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Superintendent- President	\$16,813